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Year 9 Examination Timetable Semester 2 2018 

 

All examinations take place in the College Auditorium unless otherwise indicated.        

 

 

Date Start Time End Time Course Room 

Friday 23 November 11.25am 

11.25am  

12.35pm 

12.35pm 

English 

English Foundation 

 

 

Monday 26 November 11.25am 

11.25am 

11.25am 

12.45pm 

12.45pm 

12.45pm 

 

Mathematics Extension 

Mathematics General 

Mathematics Foundation 

 

Tuesday 27 November 

 

11.25am 

 

12.55pm 

 

Humanities 

 

 

Wednesday 28 November 

 

11.25am 

11.25am 

1.00pm 

1.00pm 

Science Extension 

Science General 

 

 

 

 

Normal timetabled classes continue outside of these scheduled examinations 
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