

## Year 9 Examination Timetable Semester 2 2018

## All examinations take place in the College Auditorium unless otherwise indicated.

Date	Start Time	End Time	Course	Room
Friday 23 November	11.25am 11.25am	12.35pm 12.35pm	English English Foundation	
Monday 26 November	11.25am 11.25am 11.25am	12.45pm 12.45pm 12.45pm	Mathematics Extension Mathematics General Mathematics Foundation	
Tuesday 27 November	11.25am	12.55pm	Humanities	
Wednesday 28 November	11.25am 11.25am	1.00pm 1.00pm	Science Extension Science General	

## Normal timetabled classes continue outside of these scheduled examinations